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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 43805.00 34330.00 78.37 1620.00 1100.00 67.90 19696.27 14391.15 73.07

78.37( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0067.90 73.07

Western 84266.00 63952.00 75.89 1840.00 1520.00 82.61 7392.00 6592.00 89.18

75.89( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0082.61 89.18

Southern 40992.50 30842.50 75.24 3320.00 3100.00 93.37 11747.15 8799.50 74.91

75.24( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0093.37 74.91

Eastern 35665.00 32225.00 90.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 4954.75 82.75

90.35( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 82.75

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1370.00 67.59

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 67.59

All India 205,478.50 162,099.50 78.89 6,780.00 5,720.00 46,850.1784.37 77.0736,107.40

78.89( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0084.37 77.07
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